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NewG ate FLDOE Ashton Road Campus School Code: 1998

MONTESSORI IB

2026-2027 Tuition Schedule

Half Day Program for Children 3 years and younger $ 18,480
Full Day Toddler & Early Childhood (14 mo - K) $ 21,560
Elementary Program (grades 1-6) $ 24,100
Cycle 1 (grades 7 and 8) $ 26,140
Cycle 2 (grades 9 and 10) $ 26,140
Cycle 3 (grades 11 and 12) $ 26,950
Global Campus (grades 7-10) $ 26,140
Global Campus (grades 11-12) $ 26,140
Payment Plan Options
One Payment

Paid in full on or before March 31
4% tuition discount for full payment

Two Payments
60% paid by May 31 and 40% paid by September 30

($150 service charge)

Ten Payments (monthly)

Payments begin in May
($50 monthly service charge)

Sibling Discount
$500 Sibling Discount for each additional child



@)

NewG at e FLDOE Ashton Road Campus School Code: 1998

MONTESSORI IB

School Fees

Application Fee

Application Fee for Siblings
International Student Application Fee
Extended Day - Both Programs
Extended Day - AM Only

Extended Day - PM Only

The morning program provides care from 8:00 AM until the beginning of the
school day. The afternoon session starts at 3:30 PM and ends at 5:30 PM.

Extended Day is only available on school days.

Re-Enrollment Deposit

(credited to your account, non-refundable)

Scholarships and Tuition Assistance

Florida Scholarships for Pre-K through 12th-grade students are available for

qualifying families at stepupforstudents.org.

$ 125

$ 50

$ 675

$ 7,200
$2,450
$4,860

$ 1000

NewGate School offers need-based tuition assistance for qualifying families. Since

family situations change, families must apply each year for NewGate’s tuition
assistance. Please see our website or contact admissions@newgate.edu for more

information.


https://www.stepupforstudents.org/
https://www.newgate.edu/financial-aid-2/
mailto:admissions@newgate.edu
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