



2026-2027 Tuition Schedule

Half Day Program for Children 3 years and younger	\$ 18,480
Full Day Toddler & Early Childhood (14 mo - K)	\$ 21,560
Elementary Program (grades 1-6)	\$ 24,100
Cycle 1 (grades 7 and 8)	\$ 26,140
Cycle 2 (grades 9 and 10)	\$ 26,140
Cycle 3 (grades 11 and 12)	\$ 26,950
Global Campus (grades 7-10)	\$ 26,140
Global Campus (grades 11-12)	\$ 26,140

Payment Plan Options

One Payment

Paid in full on or before March 31
4% tuition discount for full payment

Two Payments

60% paid by May 31 and 40% paid by September 30
(\$150 service charge)

Ten Payments (monthly)

Payments begin in May
(\$50 monthly service charge)

Sibling Discount

\$500 Sibling Discount for each additional child



School Fees

Application Fee	\$ 125
Application Fee for Siblings	\$ 50
International Student Application Fee	\$ 675
Extended Day - Both Programs	\$ 7,200
Extended Day - AM Only	\$2,450
Extended Day - PM Only	\$4,860
<p>The morning program provides care from 8:00 AM until the beginning of the school day. The afternoon session starts at 3:30 PM and ends at 5:30 PM. Extended Day is only available on school days.</p>	
Re-Enrollment Deposit (credited to your account, non-refundable)	\$ 1000

Scholarships and Tuition Assistance

Florida Scholarships for Pre-K through 12th-grade students are available for qualifying families at stepupforstudents.org.

NewGate School offers need-based tuition assistance for qualifying families. Since family situations change, families must apply **each** year for NewGate's tuition assistance. Please see our [website](#) or contact admissions@newgate.edu for more information.